## P140000 79510

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Mame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer;

Office Use Only



400335388734

10/24/19--01012--015 \*\*78.75

C RICO OCT 24 2019 19 GCT 24 FT 1: 35 2019 DCT 24 PH 1: 53

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323		8		
SUBJECT:	IVE'S MOVING	J Limi	ousine Ser	viceTr
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	Michael D.			
	1701 CROWD	len Rd. Address		
	Tallahass	ee, FL. 323 State & Zip	303	
	850-751- Daytime	6453 Telephone number		
<u>-</u>	Limo - Mik E-mail address: (to be use	Le & Hotma ed for tuture annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

•	loving & Linbusine Service
Principal OFFICE Principal street address Principal street address Tallahasset FL.373	Mailing address, if different is:
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	Anyonand All Lawful
	2119 OCT F
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	PH 1:52
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>PRS</u>
Name and Title: Michael Voughn F Address 1701 CRowder Tallahassee F 323	
Name and Title:  Address	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
<del></del>	
<u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> The name and Florida street address (P.O. Bo:	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Michael Va	
Address: 1701 CROW	der Rdi
	e FL. 37303
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	CT 24 AHASSE
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Michael	Vaushn = 0
Address: 1701 CR	Vaushn owder Rd See FL. 32303
Tallahos	see FL.32303
	. (OPTIONAL) especific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departmen	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as at of State's records.
this certificate. I am familiar with and accept th	ept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in a population process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
_ Muhwel Varigh	10/24/219
Required Signature/F	
	cts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sathird degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.
Muhad Vaughm	10/24/19
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date